NetVanta 1638P with ActivChassis
Multi-Layer Gigabit PoE Switch
Smart Solutions for a
Connected World.
The NetVanta® 1638P is a managed, 48-port
PoE, Layer 3, Gigabit Ethernet switch providing
advanced access and distribution capabilities
for Small to Medium-sized Enterprises (SMEs).

Agency Approvals
■	FCC Part 15 Class A, UL 1950/CSA, RoHS
Ordering Information
Equipment	 Part #
NetVanta 1638P w/ Power Supply	 4700569F1
Dual Stacking XIM	 1700470F1
Dual SFP+ XIM	 1700471F1
Dual SFP XIM	 1700473F1
Power Supply	 1700462F1
.5 Meter Stacking Cable	 1700500F1
2 Meter Stacking Cable	 1700500F2
5 Meter Stacking Cable	 1700500F5
Dual Stacking XIM w/ .5 Meter Stacking Cable	 4700470F1
Dual Stacking XIM w/ 2 Meter Stacking Cable	 4700470F2
Dual Stacking XIM w/ 5 Meter Stacking Cable	 4700470F5